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Dos

517
520
543
578
510
507
583
509
575
502
582
503
505
516
504
584
577
519
597
580
513
598
590
500

! Run and Bike de Lecelles 2025

Nom-prénom

Les Jijis

Desmedt

BRUNO ET CHARLIE
Backeland familly
Pif Paf Boum
CLEJO

La team Rocket
Wators'family

La Szk family

Les guerriers
Superlight team
Sang Poumon
CZ/ZIG

La bkIf

Zigante

Les couz

Janeiro Girls
MOTUS 2
maroillais

La familly Tryphon
Les dys et sique
*¥k**x DOSSARD INCONNU
Picasso

GuiLiz

Club

Jérome et Jeanne
Sacha et

Bruno et Charlie
RUDY et HUGO
Adrien et Vincent
Cléo et Jonathan
VICTOR et BERTRAND
Mathilde et Anthony
Raphaél et Olivier
Matthieu et Paul
Oscar et Paul
Laurine et Théo
Noah et Louis

Thibo et Quentin
Ellie et Julien

Livio et Gatien
Louise et Jana
GUILLAUME et ARTHUR
Sara et Raphaél
Virginie et Axel
Ombeline et Charles

Louca et Gennaro
Guillaume et Liz
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Temps

20:31
20:48
21:09
21:48
22:04
22:38
23:21
23:33
23:39
23:43
23:46
24:11
24:16
24:50
24:52
25:51
26:07
26:30
27:12
27:22
27:39
28:04
28:19
28:35

Ecart

+0:17
+0:38
+01:17
+01:33
+02:07
+02:50
+03:02
+03:08
+03:12
+03:15
+03:40
+03:45
+04:19
+04:21
+05:20
+05:36
+05:59
+06:41
+06:51
+07:08
+07:33
+07:48
+08:04

Moy

km/h

14,62
14,42
14,18
13,76
13,60
13,25
12,85
12,74
12,68
12,65
12,62
12,41
12,36
12,08
12,06
11,61
11,49
11,32
11,03
10,96
10,85
10,69
10,59
10,50

Par sexe
1° X
1°M
2° X
2°M
3°M
3° X
4°M
4° X
5°M
6° M
7°M
5° X
8°M
9°M
6° X
10°M
1°F
11°M
7° X
8° X
9° X
10
12° M
10° X
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PI.

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

A

Dos

594
512
593
586
576
501
596
518
506
573
595
591
588
585
574
579
587
515
581

Nom-prénom

les princesses
Tanguiolette
Louiland

Les deux patates
Family blein

Les piplettes

Les Trolls

MOTUS 1

CARIA

La Team Meére/Fils
BEKAERT FAMILY
MEF

MEF Condé
Octa-phie
Ronaland
Manouche
Picassoleil

Les footeuses

Les girls

Les Machines

Club

émie et nicolas
Violette et Tanguy
Louis et Alexandre
Jules et Clément
Lukas et Céline
Elais et Alizée

Rémi et Christophe
JULIE et AUGUSTIN
Luigi et Anna
Thomas et Camille
Violette et Charlotte
Camille et Lino
Mathis et Anissa

Octavie et Anne Sophie

Ludivine et Ronan
Marie et Manon
Mael et Hugo

Zoé et Eva

Lea et Angélique
René et Nordine
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Temps

29:20
29:21
29:41
29:43
29:46
29:59
30:29
30:50
31:11
32:42
32:49
34:06
34:32
34:56
35:17
37:54
38:34
42:04
44:09
54:09

Ecart

+08:49
+08:50
+09:10
+09:12
+09:15
+09:28
+09:58
+10:19
+10:40
+12:11
+12:18
+13:35
+14:01
+14:25
+14:46
+17:23
+18:03
+21:33
+23:38
+33:38

Moy

km/h

10,23
10,22
10,11
10,10
10,08
10,01
9,84
9,73
9,62
9,17
9,14
8,80
8,69
8,59
8,50
7,92
7,78
7,13
6,80
5,54

Par sexe
11° X
12° X
13° M
14° M
13° X
2° F
15° M
14° X
15° X
16° X
3°F
17° X
18° X
4° F
19° X
5° F
16° M
6° F
7°F
17° M
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